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City of Klamath Falls 
 
 

Precinct Ward 
29  1 

30  4 

31  4 

32  5 

33  5 

34  5 

35  5 

36  2 

37  2 

38  5 

39  2 

40  3 

41  3 

42  1 

43  1 

Ward Precincts Voter Count 

1  29, 42, 43  2,049 

2  36, 37, 39  1,796 

3  40, 41  1,526 

4  30, 31  2,120 

5  32, 33, 34, 35, 38  1,965 



CITYDistrict Type

District City of Klamath Falls

Splits

29.02 30.01 31.01 32.01 32.02 33.01 34.01 35.0129.01 36.01

37.01 38.01 39.01 40.01 41.02 41.03 41.04 41.05 41.06 42.01

42.02 43.01

Precinct Count Split Count15 22

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

9456 2729 3962 2013 62 1 23 521 97 25 6 17

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 12:35:46 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : City of Klamath Falls,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 1,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 2,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 3,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 4,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 5     Status :  Active
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29.02 42.01 42.02 43.01

Precinct Count Split Count3 5

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

2049 537 960 400 18 0 4 106 14 3 2 5

37.01 39.01

Precinct Count Split Count3 3

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

1796 577 648 401 14 1 6 109 26 9 1 4

41.02 41.03 41.04 41.05 41.06

WARDDistrict Type

District City of Klamath Falls, Ward 1

Splits

29.01

District City of Klamath Falls, Ward 2

Splits

36.01

District City of Klamath Falls, Ward 3

Splits

40.01

Precinct Count Split Count2 6

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

1526 439 612 361 4 0 4 89 12 1 2 2

District City of Klamath Falls, Ward 4

Splits

31.0130.01

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 12:35:46 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : City of Klamath Falls,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 1,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 2,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 3,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 4,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 5     Status :  Active
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Precinct Count Split Count2 2

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

2120 622 935 404 13 0 4 107 26 5 1 3

32.02 33.01 34.01 35.01 38.0132.01

Precinct Count Split Count5 6

TOTAL DEM REP NAV OTH AME CON IND LBT PGP PRO WFP

1965 554 807 447 13 0 5 110 19 7 0 3

Precincts Within Districts Report (Legal Size) Date : 2/27/2013 12:35:46 PM
Report No. : DP-010

County: KLAMATH

 District : City of Klamath Falls,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 1,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 2,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 3,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 4,City of Klamath Falls, Ward 5     Status :  Active

District City of Klamath Falls, Ward 5

Splits
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